

P.C. No. 27/20
CNR No. DLWT01-004201-2020
Nirmala & Ors. Vs State & Ors.

31.03.2021

Present: Mr. Rupesh Sharma, counsel for petitioner.

The matter is fixed for filing of amended memo of parties and removal of anomalies. Amended memo of parties not filed. No application for removal of anomalies filed.

Citation has been published in daily English newspaper titled "Statesman" dated 16.10.2020. Despite publication, objections have not been filed by any public person.

Put up on 03.05.2021 for filing amended memo of parties and removal of anomalies.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
31.03.2021